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EVENT 251 FINAL OF EVENT 202 Boys 11/12 Yrs 400m IM              
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Kourosh Khodakhah 12 Co Leeds   5:21.01   438  
 50m    33.80 100m  1:13.55 150m  1:53.87 200m  2:35.17 250m  3:21.24 300m  4:08.48 350m  4:44.66 400m  5:21.01 
    33.80    39.75    40.32    41.30    46.07    47.24    36.18    36.35 
2. Luke Gilliver 12 Donc Dartes   5:30.87   400  
 50m    33.76 100m  1:13.43 150m  1:53.93 200m  2:35.41 250m  3:25.63 300m  4:16.27 350m  4:52.36 400m  5:30.87 
    33.76    39.67    40.50    41.48    50.22    50.64    36.09    38.51 
3. Charles Simpson 12 Chester Le S   5:36.63   380  
 50m    34.26 100m  1:15.16 150m  1:58.96 200m  2:42.10 250m  3:31.51 300m  4:22.36 350m  5:01.35 400m  5:36.63 
    34.26    40.90    43.80    43.14    49.41    50.85    38.99    35.28 
4. Oliver Whittleston 12 Co Leeds   5:36.92   379  
 50m    34.73 100m  1:16.44 150m  2:00.20 200m  2:40.85 250m  3:33.21 300m  4:25.71 350m  5:03.96 400m  5:36.92 
    34.73    41.71    43.76    40.65    52.36    52.50    38.25    32.96 
5. Samuel Antrobus 12 Bo Stockton   5:44.00   356  
 50m    36.08 100m  1:19.47 150m  2:02.00 200m  2:44.79 250m  3:35.82 300m  4:27.50 350m  5:06.18 400m  5:44.00 
    36.08    43.39    42.53    42.79    51.03    51.68    38.68    37.82 
6. Joseph Levison 12 Co Leeds   5:45.73   350  
 50m    37.27 100m  1:20.51 150m  2:06.28 200m  2:52.01 250m  3:40.17 300m  4:28.85 350m  5:08.08 400m  5:45.73 
    37.27    43.24    45.77    45.73    48.16    48.68    39.23    37.65 
7. Isaac Buchan 12 Middlesboro   5:52.13   332  
 50m    36.73 100m  1:21.57 150m  2:04.95 200m  2:47.71 250m  3:39.70 300m  4:32.97 350m  5:13.19 400m  5:52.13 
    36.73    44.84    43.38    42.76    51.99    53.27    40.22    38.94 
8. Harry Senior 12 Co Leeds   6:00.98   308  
 50m    37.49 100m  1:23.89 150m  2:10.11 200m  2:55.46 250m  3:49.26 300m  4:44.69 350m  5:23.48 400m  6:00.98 
    37.49    46.40    46.22    45.35    53.80    55.43    38.79    37.50 
  Reegan Peel 12 Bo Stockton  DQ            
  Oliver Dodsworth 12 Chester Le S  DQ            
 

EVENT 252 FINAL OF EVENT 202 Boys 13 Yrs 400m IM                 
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Thomas McDermott 13 Middlesboro   5:01.61   528  
 50m    32.64 100m  1:10.14 150m  1:50.91 200m  2:30.27 250m  3:11.77 300m  3:53.96 350m  4:28.49 400m  5:01.61 
    32.64    37.50    40.77    39.36    41.50    42.19    34.53    33.12 
2. Thomas Wilkinson 13 Co Sheffield   5:01.72   527  
 50m    31.73 100m  1:09.13 150m  1:49.75 200m  2:29.39 250m  3:11.72 300m  3:53.77 350m  4:28.55 400m  5:01.72 
    31.73    37.40    40.62    39.64    42.33    42.05    34.78    33.17 
3. William Morris 13 Middlesboro   5:18.70   447  
 50m    33.47 100m  1:12.57 150m  1:53.98 200m  2:34.46 250m  3:19.08 300m  4:04.59 350m  4:42.31 400m  5:18.70 
    33.47    39.10    41.41    40.48    44.62    45.51    37.72    36.39 
4. Edward Brown 13 Alnwick Dol   5:34.06   388  
 50m    35.23 100m  1:15.95 150m  1:57.82 200m  2:39.16 250m  3:30.58 300m  4:23.14 350m  4:58.96 400m  5:34.06 
    35.23    40.72    41.87    41.34    51.42    52.56    35.82    35.10 
5. Reece Blackett 13 Newcastle   5:38.34   374  
 50m    36.50 100m  1:19.02 150m  2:00.47 200m  2:41.39 250m  3:33.24 300m  4:23.41 350m  5:01.94 400m  5:38.34 
    36.50    42.52    41.45    40.92    51.85    50.17    38.53    36.40 
6. Lewis Ramsey 13 Gates &Whick   5:38.50   373  
 50m    35.03 100m  1:17.96 150m  2:03.87 200m  2:47.40 250m  3:34.97 300m  4:23.74 350m  5:02.13 400m  5:38.50 
    35.03    42.93    45.91    43.53    47.57    48.77    38.39    36.37 
7. Jad Idris 13 Co Leeds   5:41.23   364  
 50m    35.27 100m  1:17.23 150m  2:01.77 200m  2:46.48 250m  3:36.25 300m  4:27.18 350m  5:04.96 400m  5:41.23 
    35.27    41.96    44.54    44.71    49.77    50.93    37.78    36.27 
8. Angelo Giani Contini 13 Newcastle   5:41.39   364  
 50m    35.53 100m  1:18.48 150m  2:03.50 200m  2:48.58 250m  3:36.94 300m  4:28.47 350m  5:05.81 400m  5:41.39 
    35.53    42.95    45.02    45.08    48.36    51.53    37.34    35.58 
9. George Watson 13 Tynemouth   5:50.53   336  
 50m    39.42 100m  1:26.20 150m  2:08.92 200m  2:54.21 250m  3:43.77 300m  4:33.76 350m  5:12.81 400m  5:50.53 
    39.42    46.78    42.72    45.29    49.56    49.99    39.05    37.72 
10. Toby Parker 13 Hartlepool   5:51.36   334  
 50m    34.42 100m  1:15.28 150m  2:00.41 200m  2:44.45 250m  3:38.86 300m  4:33.48 350m  5:14.53 400m  5:51.36 
    34.42    40.86    45.13    44.04    54.41    54.62    41.05    36.83 
 

EVENT 253 FINAL OF EVENT 202 Boys 14 Yrs 400m IM                 
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. William Baines 14 Bo Stockton   4:55.71   560  
 50m    29.79 100m  1:03.72 150m  1:42.41 200m  2:20.33 250m  3:04.08 300m  3:49.58 350m  4:23.64 400m  4:55.71 
    29.79    33.93    38.69    37.92    43.75    45.50    34.06    32.07 
2. James Robinson 14 Co Leeds   5:05.66   507  
 50m    32.35 100m  1:09.22 150m  1:48.59 200m  2:27.54 250m  3:11.94 300m  3:56.91 350m  4:32.19 400m  5:05.66 
    32.35    36.87    39.37    38.95    44.40    44.97    35.28    33.47 
3. Cameron Green 14 Co Leeds   5:07.58   498  
 50m    32.68 100m  1:09.97 150m  1:52.39 200m  2:30.88 250m  3:14.20 300m  3:58.80 350m  4:34.62 400m  5:07.58 
    32.68    37.29    42.42    38.49    43.32    44.60    35.82    32.96 
4. Luke Clegg 14 Bo Kirklees   5:08.40   494  
 50m    31.75 100m  1:10.07 150m  1:49.27 200m  2:28.05 250m  3:12.52 300m  3:58.34 350m  4:34.09 400m  5:08.40 
    31.75    38.32    39.20    38.78    44.47    45.82    35.75    34.31 
5. Curtis Harper 14 Co Sheffield   5:11.60   479  
 50m    32.66 100m  1:10.40 150m  1:51.07 200m  2:30.22 250m  3:17.89 300m  4:05.21 350m  4:39.08 400m  5:11.60 
    32.66    37.74    40.67    39.15    47.67    47.32    33.87    32.52 
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6. Gregor Batley 14 Alnwick Dol   5:17.18   454  
 50m    32.67 100m  1:10.93 150m  1:52.51 200m  2:33.37 250m  3:17.13 300m  4:02.94 350m  4:41.27 400m  5:17.18 
    32.67    38.26    41.58    40.86    43.76    45.81    38.33    35.91 
7. Lucas Waligora 14 York City   5:18.66   448  
 50m    33.42 100m  1:12.80 150m  1:53.54 200m  2:33.37 250m  3:20.39 300m  4:06.12 350m  4:42.95 400m  5:18.66 
    33.42    39.38    40.74    39.83    47.02    45.73    36.83    35.71 
8. Robbie Thompson 14 Bo Stockton   5:20.04   442  
 50m    32.10 100m  1:10.41 150m  1:51.28 200m  2:31.54 250m  3:19.34 300m  4:07.27 350m  4:44.27 400m  5:20.04 
    32.10    38.31    40.87    40.26    47.80    47.93    37.00    35.77 
9. Byron Peel 14 Bo Stockton   5:23.41   428  
 50m    35.85 100m  1:17.18 150m  1:57.68 200m  2:37.22 250m  3:23.87 300m  4:09.88 350m  4:46.99 400m  5:23.41 
    35.85    41.33    40.50    39.54    46.65    46.01    37.11    36.42 
10. Dominic Mathias 14 Co Leeds   5:24.98   422  
 50m    33.14 100m  1:12.43 150m  1:51.98 200m  2:31.96 250m  3:20.33 300m  4:10.45 350m  4:47.56 400m  5:24.98 
    33.14    39.29    39.55    39.98    48.37    50.12    37.11    37.42 
 

EVENT 254 FINAL OF EVENT 203 Girls 11/12 Yrs 200m Butterfly      
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Anna Ashcroft 12 Co Leeds   2:37.27   464     35.17  1:14.84  1:55.38 
2. Nell Williams 12 Co Leeds   2:39.32   446     35.58  1:16.77  1:58.43 
3. Hannah Smith 11 Co Leeds   2:39.87   442     36.39  1:18.60  1:59.37 
4. Matilda Newson 12 Grimsby AST   2:41.14   431     35.55  1:16.31  1:58.65 
5. Phoebe Cooper 11 Co Sheffield   2:41.35   430     36.35  1:16.27  1:58.96 
6. Isobel Coe 12 Middlesboro   2:43.59   412     36.10  1:17.01  1:59.74 
7. Lauren Lilley 11 Co Leeds   2:46.94   388     37.25  1:20.09  2:03.41 
8. Mischa Comrie 12 Co Leeds   2:48.00   381     36.36  1:18.71  2:03.28 
9. Niamh Savory 11 Tynemouth   3:00.12   309     36.16  1:22.04  2:10.92 
  Lucy Wood 12 Grimsby AST  DQ               
 

EVENT 255 FINAL OF EVENT 203 Girls 13 Yrs 200m Butterfly         
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Iona Logan 13 Co Leeds   2:28.07   556     33.39  1:11.56  1:51.41 
2. Naomi Parker 13 Gates &Whick   2:28.18   555     32.03  1:09.88  1:48.74 
3. Sasha Long 13 Co Leeds   2:28.39   553     33.19  1:11.29  1:50.23 
4. Isla Williams 13 Co Leeds   2:30.79   527     34.03  1:13.13  1:52.05 
5. Jess Widdowson 13 Co Leeds   2:32.71   507     33.55  1:13.15  1:52.67 
6. Lauren Smith 13 Co Leeds   2:34.04   494     34.11  1:13.29  1:53.91 
7. Martha Callaghan 13 Co Leeds   2:34.87   486     35.14  1:14.66  1:54.76 
8. Millie Bozbayir 13 Middlesboro   2:36.32   473     33.38  1:13.39  1:54.13 
9. Megan Sharp 13 Co Leeds   2:37.61   461     35.25  1:15.33  1:57.14 
  Olivia Hidayat 13 Co Leeds  DQ               
 

EVENT 256 FINAL OF EVENT 203 Girls 14 Yrs 200m Butterfly         
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Lara Thomson 14 Co Leeds   2:25.92   581     32.84  1:10.18  1:48.67 
2. Ellie Houghton 14 Gates &Whick   2:27.86   559     31.57  1:08.85  1:47.70 
3. Lucy Ellis 14 Rotherham Mo   2:32.11   513     32.67  1:10.97  1:51.50 
4. Freya Johnson 14 Co Leeds   2:32.40   510     33.21  1:11.78  1:51.76 
5. Leah Schlosshan 14 Co Leeds   2:32.43   510     32.80  1:11.42  1:51.87 
6. Annabelle Wilkinson 14 Co Sheffield   2:32.56   509     33.01  1:11.45  1:51.00 
7. Madison Johnson 14 Donc Dartes   2:32.93   505     33.76  1:13.04  1:52.96 
8. Lois Hickson 14 Loftus Dol   2:37.42   463     34.51  1:15.21  1:55.95 
9. Lola Yoxall 14 Bo Barnsley   2:38.71   452     33.83  1:13.29  1:55.56 
10. Niamh Carroll 14 Co Leeds   2:39.52   445     35.68  1:15.15  1:57.08 
 

EVENT 257 FINAL OF EVENT 204 Boys 11/12 Yrs 100m Backstroke      
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 
1. Callum Broadhead 12 Donc Dartes   1:10.33   400     34.03 
2. Jacob Brown 12 Tadcaster   1:11.02   389     34.99 
3. Daniel Ransom 11 Co Leeds   1:11.90   375     34.38 
3. Daniel Barrett 12 Gates &Whick   1:11.90   375     35.02 
5. Jacob Light 11 Morpeth   1:14.92   331     37.13 
6. Isaac Buchan 12 Middlesboro   1:15.17   328     36.26 
7. Rio Daodu 12 Grimsby AST   1:15.46   324     35.67 
8. Theodore Rosenberg 12 Co Leeds   1:17.03   304     38.03 
9. Shay Wood 12 AFSHartlepol   1:18.85   284     37.19 
10. Gabriel Shepherd 11 Harrogate   1:19.17   280     38.91 
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EVENT 258 FINAL OF EVENT 204 Boys 13 Yrs 100m Backstroke         
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 
1. Thomas Maskell 13 Derwentside   1:04.11   529     31.50 
2. Jack Ridley 13 AFSHartlepol   1:06.13   482     31.88 
3. Tom Jobling 13 Durham City   1:08.00   443     32.69 
4. Joseph Moment 13 Scarborough   1:09.72   411     34.12 
5. Toby Clausen 13 KingstonHull   1:10.40   399     33.67 
6. James Plant 13 Bo Kirklees   1:10.43   399     34.22 
7. Luke McGee 13 Co Sund'land   1:11.93   374     34.32 
8. Max Russell 13 Co Sheffield   1:13.54   350     35.19 
9. Blake Hooper 13 Chester Le S   1:14.96   330     36.05 
10. Henry Cornforth 13 Whitby   1:15.04   329     36.01 
 

EVENT 259 FINAL OF EVENT 204 Boys 14 Yrs 100m Backstroke         
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 
1. Cohen Stephenson 14 Donc Dartes   1:04.38   522     31.43 
2. Luke Smith 14 Bo Kirklees   1:06.87   466     32.40 
3. Ben Croft 14 Bo Kirklees   1:07.73   448     32.68 
4. Jude Suddaby 14 Grimsby AST   1:10.47   398     33.55 
5. Byron Peel 14 Bo Stockton   1:10.70   394     34.33 
6. James Mason-Douglas 14 Gates &Whick   1:11.43   382     34.31 
7. Roan Sheriff 14 Co Bradford   1:11.47   381     33.80 
8. Samuel Emmett 14 Co Leeds   1:12.19   370     34.84 
  Harrison Niland 14 Rotherham Mo  DNC      
  Thomas Bergmann 14 Sheffield C  DQ             
 

EVENT 260 FINAL OF EVENT 205 Girls 11/12 Yrs 100m Breaststroke   
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 
1. Katie Coventry 12 Tynemouth   1:21.03   495     38.81 
2. Phoebe Cooper 11 Co Sheffield   1:21.09   494     39.53 
3. Anna Finlay 12 Gates &Whick   1:22.34   472     39.06 
4. Cecilia Linton 12 Grimsby AST   1:24.47   437     39.54 
5. Darcey Crossley 11 Co Leeds   1:24.78   432     40.68 
6. Anna Ashcroft 12 Co Leeds   1:25.02   429     40.98 
7. Isobel Daley 12 Middlesboro   1:25.82   417     40.99 
8. Jessica Scott 12 Middlesboro   1:26.01   414     39.42 
9. Niamh Savory 11 Tynemouth   1:27.65   391     40.71 
10. Ellie Sowerby 12 Derwentside   1:28.50   380     41.52 
 

EVENT 261 FINAL OF EVENT 205 Girls 13 Yrs 100m Breaststroke      
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 
1. Naomi Parker 13 Gates &Whick   1:16.12   597     35.83 
2. Charlotte Bianchi 13 Co Sheffield   1:17.45   567     36.81 
3. Mollie Greene 13 Co Leeds   1:18.79   539     37.80 
4. Olivia Hidayat 13 Co Leeds   1:18.85   537     36.57 
5. Violet Hearfield 13 Middlesboro   1:19.63   522     36.19 
6. Holly Macdonald 13 Co Leeds   1:20.13   512     38.10 
7. Hannah Redshaw 13 Middlesboro   1:21.25   491     38.35 
8. Olivia Martin 13 Scunthorpe A   1:21.39   489     37.60 
9. Kasja Rickelton 13 Co Leeds   1:22.05   477     37.47 
10. Libby Freeman 13 Morpeth   1:22.97   461     38.81 
 

EVENT 262 FINAL OF EVENT 205 Girls 14 Yrs 100m Breaststroke      
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 
1. Penny Hobson 14 Bo Kirklees   1:16.76   583     35.71 
2. Sienna Robinson 14 Sheffield C   1:17.66   563     36.32 
3. Jenna Dougal 14 Derwentside   1:17.68   562     36.03 
4. Leah Schlosshan 14 Co Leeds   1:17.81   559     36.33 
5. Bethan Palfreeman 14 Middlesboro   1:18.45   546     36.61 
6. Sienna Ho-Shing 14 Co Leeds   1:18.68   541     37.37 
7. Madison Johnson 14 Donc Dartes   1:19.87   517     37.59 
8. Lara Thomson 14 Co Leeds   1:20.26   510     38.10 
9. Katie Stobbs 14 Tynemouth   1:21.25   491     37.10 
10. Georgia Lee 14 Bo Barnsley   1:23.40   454     37.36 
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EVENT 263 FINAL OF EVENT 206 Boys 11/12 Yrs 200m Freestyle       
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Luke Gilliver 12 Donc Dartes   2:17.12   411     31.75  1:06.66  1:43.00 
2. Callum Broadhead 12 Donc Dartes   2:17.85   405     32.55  1:10.07  1:45.84 
3. Shay Wood 12 AFSHartlepol   2:19.63   389     31.75  1:08.02  1:44.40 
4. Oliver Whittleston 12 Co Leeds   2:21.06   378     32.91  1:09.18  1:46.53 
5. Kourosh Khodakhah 12 Co Leeds   2:21.28   376     32.72  1:09.66  1:46.45 
6. Jacob Barnett 12 Co Sund'land   2:22.22   368     33.05  1:09.32  1:45.98 
7. Gabriel Shepherd 11 Harrogate   2:24.49   351     33.03  1:11.03  1:49.44 
8. Finn Ripley 12 Bo Stockton   2:24.87   349     31.84  1:09.19  1:48.50 
9. Daniel Barrett 12 Gates &Whick   2:25.51   344     32.66  1:10.38  1:48.97 
10. Samuel Antrobus 12 Bo Stockton   2:29.56   317     32.99  1:11.54  1:51.41 
 

EVENT 264 FINAL OF EVENT 206 Boys 13 Yrs 200m Freestyle          
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Jack Jenkinson 13 Skipton   2:08.09   504     29.50  1:01.80  1:35.08 
2. Luke McGee 13 Co Sund'land   2:10.35   479     29.86  1:02.81  1:36.78 
3. Thomas Maskell 13 Derwentside   2:12.19   459     30.36  1:04.21  1:38.25 
4. Henry Cornforth 13 Whitby   2:12.23   458     29.99  1:02.57  1:36.92 
5. James Plant 13 Bo Kirklees   2:13.76   443     30.63  1:04.76  1:39.13 
6. Max Russell 13 Co Sheffield   2:14.47   436     30.57  1:04.90  1:40.14 
7. Toby Clausen 13 KingstonHull   2:17.50   408     31.33  1:07.12  1:43.01 
8. Edward Brown 13 Alnwick Dol   2:18.21   401     32.21  1:08.16  1:44.58 
9. Thomas McDermott 13 Middlesboro   2:19.07   394     31.71  1:06.95  1:43.51 
10. William Morris 13 Middlesboro   2:19.68   389     31.51  1:06.44  1:43.14 
 

EVENT 265 FINAL OF EVENT 206 Boys 14 Yrs 200m Freestyle          
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. William Baines 14 Bo Stockton   2:03.14   568     29.08    59.68  1:31.42 
2. Curtis Harper 14 Co Sheffield   2:05.31   539     29.10  1:01.13  1:33.57 
3. Cameron Green 14 Co Leeds   2:05.51   536     29.52  1:01.73  1:34.12 
4. Harry Courtney 14 Tynedale   2:05.72   534     29.50  1:01.42  1:33.79 
5. Finley Allman 14 Co Sheffield   2:09.14   492     30.25  1:03.01  1:36.78 
6. George Knowles 14 Co Leeds   2:09.42   489     30.59  1:03.42  1:36.82 
7. Harvey Pennington 14 Skipton   2:11.04   471     30.18  1:02.70  1:36.62 
8. Benjamin Rogers 14 Bo Stockton   2:13.22   448     30.95  1:04.69  1:39.43 
9. Cohen Stephenson 14 Donc Dartes   2:15.86   423     31.24  1:06.25  1:41.42 
10. Ben Croft 14 Bo Kirklees   2:22.88   363     32.63  1:09.69  1:46.21 
 

EVENT 266 FINAL OF EVENT 207 Girls 11/12 Yrs 50m Freestyle       
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Emma Wood 11 Co Leeds     29.23   531  
2. Kate Kennedy 12 Morpeth     29.95   493  
3. Zoe Scott 12 Newcastle     29.97   492  
4. Ella Calverley 12 Donc Dartes     30.01   490  
5. Elvie Warburton 12 Sheffield C     30.45   469  
6. Anna Ashcroft 12 Co Leeds     30.52   466  
7. Phoebe Cooper 11 Co Sheffield     30.57   464  
8. Poppy Dunne 11 Skipton     30.79   454  
9. Ruby Diment 12 Darlington     30.82   452  
10. Olivia Phelan 12 Donc Dartes     30.83   452  
 

EVENT 267 FINAL OF EVENT 207 Girls 13 Yrs 50m Freestyle          
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Evie Dilley 13 Middlesboro     27.97   606  
2. Laura Burgess 13 Darlington     28.80   555  
3. Olivia Martin 13 Scunthorpe A     28.90   549  
4. Ruby Knight 13 Bo Kirklees     28.92   548  
5. Pearl Lightwood 13 Middlesboro     29.15   535  
6. Libby Munday 13 Grimsby AST     29.36   523  
6. Mariella Bidzimou Butl 13 Derwentside     29.36   523  
6. Arianna Stokes 13 Tynemouth     29.36   523  
9. Lydia Hall 13 Chester Le S     29.39   522  
10. Megan Coldwell 13 Tynedale     29.40   521  
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EVENT 268 FINAL OF EVENT 207 Girls 14 Yrs 50m Freestyle          
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Madison Peveller 14 Derwentside     27.83   615  
2. Beth Hall 14 Grimsby AST     28.39   579  
3. Millie Foster 14 Chester Le S     28.55   569  
4. Bethan Endicott 14 Co Wakefield     28.62   565  
4. Louisa Ibberson 14 Harrogate     28.62   565  
6. Bethan Palfreeman 14 Middlesboro     28.96   546  
7. Agatha Scott 14 Harrogate     29.03   542  
8. Oona Gregory 14 York City     29.26   529  
9. Jenna Dougal 14 Derwentside     29.48   517  
10. Laura Hodgson 14 Newcastle     29.49   517  
 

EVENT 269 FINAL OF EVENT 208 Boys 11/12 Yrs 50m Breaststroke     
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. George Brooks 12 Co Leeds     35.63   386  
2. Sean Smith 12 Harrogate     37.32   336  
3. Oliver Dodsworth 12 Chester Le S     38.07   316  
4. Nicholas Honeybone 12 Donc Dartes     38.90   296  
5. Isaac Stabler 12 York City     38.91   296  
6. Jacob Barnett 12 Co Sund'land     39.00   294  
7. Adam Javed 12 Sheffield C     39.29   288  
8. Reegan Peel 12 Bo Stockton     39.41   285  
9. Benjamin Dale-Wood 11 Thirsk WH     39.54   282  
10. Jacob Brown 12 Tadcaster     39.71   279  
 

EVENT 270 FINAL OF EVENT 208 Boys 13 Yrs 50m Breaststroke        
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Alfie McGuire 13 Co Sund'land     33.90   448  
2. Timothy Heng 13 Bev Barracud     35.85   379  
3. Thomas Wilkinson 13 Co Sheffield     35.94   376  
4. Keelan Behan 13 Skipton     36.16   369  
5. Jack Ridley 13 AFSHartlepol     36.17   369  
6. Sebastian Alwash 13 Stocksbridge     36.83   349  
7. Callum Nurse 13 Grimsby AST     36.87   348  
7. William Morris 13 Middlesboro     36.87   348  
9. Anthony Collinson 13 Co Sund'land     37.05   343  
10. Yash Gandhi 13 Scunthorpe A     37.46   332  
 

EVENT 271 FINAL OF EVENT 208 Boys 14 Yrs 50m Breaststroke        
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Christian Ryan 14 Tynedale     33.38   469  
2. Cameron Green 14 Co Leeds     33.73   455  
3. Cohen Stephenson 14 Donc Dartes     33.89   448  
4. Ben Croft 14 Bo Kirklees     34.21   436  
5. Morgan Swirles 14 Derwentside     34.75   416  
6. Thomas Bergmann 14 Sheffield C     34.99   407  
7. Jacob Davison 14 Chester Le S     35.29   397  
8. Ethan Stannard 14 Bo Stockton     35.30   397  
9. Joshua Royle 14 Durham City     35.33   396  
10. Ben Swann 14 Bo Stockton     36.06   372  
 


